powerful · precise · guaranteedpowerful · precise · guaranteed
QUICK-RELEASE COUPLING
Flat-Face coupling
ISO 16028
VC-FF
VALCON  QuAL i ty  HydRAuL iCs
ValCon® stands for high-quality hydraulic products in original
equipment quality for a worldwide use. Precision, reliability and

Size Connection Dimension
Type Inch  DN Form of
thread
 Thread Length
L (mm)
Length coupled
L1 (mm)
Diameter
Ø D (mm)
Hexagon
SW (mm)
Article Number
Female
1/4“   06 female 1/4" BSP 58,2 96,3 28 20 VC-FF-IG1/4-06M
3/8“   10 female 3/8" BSP 68,2 108,4 32 24 VC-FF-IG3/8-10M
3/8“ 10 female 1/2" BSP 72,5 116,2 32 27 VC-FF-IG1/2-10M
1/2“ 12 female 1/2" BSP 75,0 129,3 38 32 VC-FF-IG1/2-12M
1/2“ 12 female 3/4" BSP 79,0 137,3 38 36 VC-FF-IG3/4-12M
3/4“ 16 female 3/4" BSP 75,5 138,0 27 37 VC-FF-IG3/4-16M
1“ 20 female 1" BSP 93,8 172,1 30 41 VC-FF-IG1-20M
Advantages
Male
1/4“   06 female 1/4" BSP 49,2 96,3 16,2 20 VC-FF-IG1/4-06S
3/8“   10 female 3/8" BSP 55,8 108,4 19,8 24 VC-FF-IG3/8-10S
3/8“ 10 female 1/2" BSP 59,8 116,2 19,8 27 VC-FF-IG1/2-10S
1/2“ 12 female 1/2" BSP 72,0 129,3 24,6 32 VC-FF-IG1/2-12S
1/2“ 12 female 3/4" BSP 76,0 137,3 24,6 36 VC-FF-IG3/4-12S
3/4“ 16 female 3/4" BSP 75,5 138,0 27,0 37 VC-FF-IG3/4-16S
1“ 20 female 1" BSP 93,8 172,1 30,0 41 VC-FF-IG1-20S
Male Female
Coupling mechanism:
Connecting without movement of the sleeve (one-hand operation possible), disconnecting by pulling back the sleeve.QUICK-RELEASE COUPLING
Flat-Face coupling

Interchangeability
§ Parker / FEM
§ Faster / FFH
§ Voswinkel / FH
§ Stucchi / FIRG und A
§ DNP / PLT1 und PLT4
Scope of delivery
§ Thread protection
Accessories
DN Size Inch Article Number
Dust protection
for male couplings
(plastic, red)
6 4 1/4“ VC-FF-DP14-S
10 6 3/8“ VC-FF-DP38-S
12 8 1/2“ VC-FF-DP12-S
20 12 3/4“ VC-FF-DP34-S
25 16 1“ VC-FF-DP1-S
Dust protection
for female couplings
(plastic, red)
6 4 1/4“ VC-FF-DP14-M
10 6 3/8“ VC-FF-DP38-M
12 8 1/2“ VC-FF-DP12-M
20 12 3/4“ VC-FF-DP34-M
25 16 1“ VC-FF-DP1-M
Tip! ValCon® screw
couplings always ensure